C FINANCING STATEMENT OW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		2007100500 Shelby Cn	00467260 1/3 \$38 ty Judge of Prob 7 12:41:09PM FII	ate,AL _ED/CERT
J. RUFFIN (205) 226-1902		10/05/200	7 12:41.05111	
END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				
600 N. 18TH STREET BIRMINGHAM, AL 35291				
1				
EBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name		SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE U	SEONLY
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Terrescont and an arrangement of the second	ı	······································	
L' V	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	1.4	SUFFIX
AILING ADDRESS	CITY		N/V POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
22 Hickory Street	Maylene	AL	35114	US
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 19. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	ON 11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG/	NIZATIONAL ID #, if an	<u> </u>
DEBTOR DITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only		ļ		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX
AILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
X ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO		AL		US
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		<u> </u>	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	y N
ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSI Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	GNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3	3b)		
ALABAMA POWER				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX
AILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	IDOSTAL CODE	COLINITED
N. 18TH STREET	BIRMINGHAM	AL		
		STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNT
THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WA	S INSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	CE I OCAT	THE DI	ODEDTV
DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCIN	IG STATEMENT:	CL LOCA	LID ON LITE FI	XOPEKI I
BRAND: Harger	·····			
MODEL # HRHRSUDIVA SERTAL # A36340218				
SIRTAL IF A36390218				
	Y1			
MODEL # HRHB3600DIN SERIAL # AX64 QU389				

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

FOLLOW INSTE	NCING STATEN RUCTIONS (front and back	k) CAREFULLY					
9. NAME OF FI	RST DEBTOR (1a or 1b	ON RELATED FINANCING ST	TATEMENT	•			
9a. ORGANIZ	ATION'S NAME						
OR INDIVIDU	ALICIACENIATO					05000467260 2/3	\$38 70
J	AL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		200710 Shelby	0500046/260 2/3 Cnty Judge of	Probate, AL
lelix		Vick	LVNN	•	10/05/	2007 12:41:09PM	PILED/OLK
O. MISCELLANI	EOUS:					-	
·				THE ABOV	ESPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL	DEBTOR'S EXACT FU	LL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevia	te or combine nam	es		
11a. ORGANIZ	ATION'S NAME				, <u> </u>	····	· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
R TIN INDIVIDU	AL'S LAST NAME	<u> </u>					
I IB. INDIVIDO	ALS EAST MAINE		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
re: MAILING ADDF	F3S	The state of the s		• ===	<u></u>		
			Clife in the second section of the second section of the second section sectio	and the second second	"STATE"	POSTAL-CODE	
d. TAX ID #: SSI	OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZ	'ΔΤΙΩΝΙ	110 000	CANUZATIONIAL ID 4 %	
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		i moonablo nortor ortaxiti	AHON	1 19. One	SANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	any . □T
. ADDITION	IALSECURED PARTY	"S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (1)			N
12a, ORGANIZA	TION'S NAME	<u>- 21 1001011011 0/1 0</u>	1 NAME - Insert only one name (1	2a or 12b)			. <u> </u>
}						•	
` 126. INDIVIDUA	L'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
LAATING ADDD							
. MAILING ADDRE	-00		CITY	*	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING	STATEMENT covers time	aber to be cut or Cilian overseted	1C 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	<u> </u>			
	ed as a fixture filing.	nper to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral description	n:			•
•						•	
TIO TOUL DIOD	crea descriped ou fil	441. 1 1 1					
T. T.		ne attached deed					
		e attached deed		-		•	
		e attached deed					
		e attached deed					
		e attached deed					
		e attached deed					
		e attached deed					
		e attached deed					
		e attached deed					
		e attached deed					
Name and address	of a RECORD OWNER of ab						
Name and address							
Name and address	of a RECORD OWNER of ab						
Name and address	of a RECORD OWNER of ab	bove-described real estate	17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and ch	ck only one box			
Name and address	of a RECORD OWNER of ab	bove-described real estate	17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and ch Debtor is a Trust or Trust	•		perty held in trust or	Decedantle Fetat
Name and address	of a RECORD OWNER of ab	bove-described real estate		e acting with resp	pect to prop	perty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
Name and address	of a RECORD OWNER of ab	bove-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or Trust	e acting with respect only one box.	pect to prop	perty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
Name and address	of a RECORD OWNER of ab	bove-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or Truston 18. Check only if applicable and characters	e acting with respect only one box.	pect to prop		Decedent's Estat

SHO DK KCEKE DO

VICKI LYNNE FELIX
22 HICKORY SIREET, MAYLENE, ALABAMA 35114

	M E american title insurence c	
This instrument was prepared by	2118-300 AVENUE NONTH . BINMINGHAM, AL. 36203 .	•

(Name) W. ALAN SUMMERS
(Address) 1275 CENTER POINT RD, BIRMINGHAM, AL 35215

CORPORATION FORM WARRANTY DEED. AMERICAN TITLE INS. CO., Himburham, Alabama

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OBHELBY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS.

That in consideration of SEVENTY FOUR THOSUAND NINE HUNDRED AND NO/100

DOLLARS,

to the undersigned granter, HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA

a corporation,

in hand paid by

VICKI LYNN FELİX

the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA

does by these presents, grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said VICKI LYNN FELIX

the following described real estate, situated in SHELBY COUNTY, AL, TO-WIT:

LOT 22, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF WOODLAND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 2ND SECTOR, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 5, PAGE 137, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

SUBJECT TO EASEMENT AND RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD. SUBJECT TO TAXES FOR 1992 AND THEREAFTER

\$74236.00 , OF THE ABOVE PURCHASE PRICE WAS PAID FROM THE PROCEEDS OF A MORTGAGE LOAN CLOSED SIMULTANEOUSLY HEREWITH.

l. Deed Tax	1.09
2. Mig. Tax 3. Recording Fee	2.30
l. ladexing Fee	3.00
6. Certified Fee	1.12
ictal	3.50

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said

. VICKI LYNN FELIX

HER

heirs and assigns forever.

And said HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA and assigns, covenant with said GRANTEE, HER

does for itself, its successors

heirs and assigns, that it is lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises, that they are free from all encumbrances, that it has a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid, and that it will, and its successors and assigns shall, warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEE, HER

heirs, executors and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said

HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA

by its

VICE President, PAL PANINER

, who is authorized to execute this conveyance,

HOUSEHOLD/FINANCE_CORPORATION OF ALABAMA

has herete set its signature and seal, this the 10

day of FEBRUARY

, 19 92.

Vice Pravident

ATTEST

STATE OF VIRGINIA

SEEBIT MH B: 37

COLLANDY AN

JUDGE OF PROBALL

COUNTY OF

.

a Notary Public in and for said County, in

whose name as vice. President of HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA a corporation, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the

day of February

19 97

and American

4.T.**4**

8

S

20071005000467260 3/3 \$38.70 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/05/2007 12:41:09PM FILED/CERT